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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Williams         M3640         1/36    5:11       22:37
2     Kyle Fraser            M2229         1/40    5:54       25:45
3     Ben Zimmermann         M2229         2/40    5:57       25:57
4     Rodney Garcia          M4145         1/31    5:59       26:09
5     Tom Woo                M5055         1/25    6:04       26:28
6     Teresa Stanley         F2229         1/63    6:09       26:49
7     Bill Gilmore           M4649         1/24    6:09       26:50
8     Justin Frey            M3035         1/48    6:11       26:58
9     Brian Sass             M3640         2/36    6:12       27:06
10    Randy Skellenger       M3035         2/48    6:15       27:17
11    John Cavanaugh         M4145         2/31    6:21       27:42
12    Paul Pezzi             M0121         1/11    6:27       28:10
13    David Martin           M4145         3/31    6:29       28:20
14    Jeff Sweet             M4145         4/31    6:29       28:20
15    Matthew Tully          M3640         3/36    6:31       28:25
16    Jeff Morgan            M4145         5/31    6:34       28:40
17    Charlene Larson        F3035         1/74    6:35       28:44
18    Garrick Hollenbeck     M2229         3/40    6:41       29:11
19    John Stintzi           M5055         2/25    6:41       29:11
20    John Hellenbrand       M4649         2/24    6:42       29:15
21    David Schauer          M4649         3/24    6:44       29:22
22    C Smith-See Timer                     0/0    6:44       29:26
23    Patrick Bouche         M3035         3/48    6:45       29:30
24    Peter Schmitz          M5055         3/25    6:51       29:53
25    Josh Erickson          M3640         4/36    6:52       29:59
26    Andrew Jackson         M2229         4/40    6:52       29:59
27    Tyler Blaskowski       M0121         2/11    6:52       30:01
28    Lindsay Moore          F3035         2/74    6:53       30:02
29    Keaton Kuykendall      M2229         5/40    6:59       30:28
30    Jason Marin            M3035         4/48    7:03       30:46
31    Jon Splitt             M0121         3/11    7:04       30:50
32    Dan Splitt             M5055         4/25    7:04       30:52
33    Tracy Sanicola         F3640         1/69    7:05       30:56
34    Luke Williams          M3035         5/48    7:05       30:57
35    Matt Gustafson         M3035         6/48    7:07       31:06
36    Ehren Jarrett          M3035         7/48    7:08       31:09
37    Harry Nelson           M0121         4/11    7:11       31:23
38    Andrew Smith           M2229         6/40    7:12       31:28
39    Dawn Frodl             F4649         1/27    7:13       31:29
40    Emily Stenhoff         F2229         2/63    7:14       31:36
41    August Lang            M3035         8/48    7:14       31:36
42    Thomas Parsons         M5055         5/25    7:14       31:36
43    Brad Beutler           M3035         9/48    7:17       31:46
44    Scott Bordeau          M4649         4/24    7:20       31:59
45    Donald Johnson         M5055         6/25    7:21       32:05
46    Joseph Klibowitz       M2229         7/40    7:22       32:08
47    Dave Elario            M3640         5/36    7:26       32:26
48    Tj Lang                M2229         8/40    7:26       32:28
49    Emily Watson           F2229         3/63    7:27       32:30
50    Tim Serwe              M4145         6/31    7:27       32:32
51    Daniel Tessler         M3640         6/36    7:28       32:35
52    Thomas Henry           M3035        10/48    7:30       32:46
53    Steve Wittmann         M5055         7/25    7:31       32:51
54    Andrew Cruz            M4145         7/31    7:32       32:53
55    Jason Buvala           M2229         9/40    7:32       32:54
56    Brad Luebbe            M3035        11/48    7:33       32:58
57    Kerin McClain          F3035         3/74    7:33       32:59
58    Jackson Simon          M2229        10/40    7:33       33:00
59    Sallie Cunningham      F3640         2/69    7:34       33:03
60    Matthew Hurtgen        M3640         7/36    7:35       33:07
61    Ryan Moore             M3035        12/48    7:35       33:07
62    Shawn Verigiels        M0121         5/11    7:36       33:11
63    Peter Wirtala          M2229        11/40    7:37       33:14
64    John Quest             M3640         8/36    7:37       33:14
65    John Morel             M3640         9/36    7:38       33:18
66    Karen Taylor           F4649         2/27    7:38       33:21
67    Mike Weisensel         M3035        13/48    7:40       33:29
68    Michael Stacey         M4649         5/24    7:41       33:33
69    Lauren Wegerbauer      F2229         4/63    7:42       33:35
70    Sarah Hoekstra         F0121          1/6    7:42       33:36
71    Mark Wilberg           M4649         6/24    7:43       33:43
72    Rodney Scheel          M3640        10/36    7:44       33:46
73    Tim Carew              M5055         8/25    7:46       33:56
74    Scott Christofferson   M4649         7/24    7:47       34:01
75    Alison Traffanstedt    F2229         5/63    7:48       34:05
76    Kim Weller             M4649         8/24    7:48       34:05
77    Justine Hellenbrand    F3640         3/69    7:50       34:12
78    Christopher Christie   M3035        14/48    7:51       34:15
79    Don Dentice            M3640        11/36    7:51       34:18
80    Lisa Checkai           F5055         1/30    7:53       34:26
81    Tami Guiler            F4649         3/27    7:55       34:33
82    Tara Piche             F2229         6/63    7:55       34:35
83    Lara Szatmary          F3035         4/74    7:56       34:37
84    Stacey Nash            F3035         5/74    7:56       34:40
85    Glen Sabin             M3640        12/36    7:56       34:40
86    Danielle Sabin         F3640         4/69    7:56       34:40
87    Steven Given           M5055         9/25    7:57       34:41
88    Scott Hollmaier        M5055        10/25    7:57       34:42
89    Tom McCormick          M4145         8/31    7:59       34:53
90    Jeff Rohrer            M2229        12/40    8:00       34:55
91    Cooper Hollmaier       M0121         6/11    8:00       34:57
92    Ben Shock              M3035        15/48    8:00       34:57
93    Ryan Finnamore         M3035        16/48    8:02       35:06
94    Gabriel Petersen       M0121         7/11    8:02       35:07
95    Mary Sue Ireland       F4649         4/27    8:04       35:14
96    Luke Garceau           M2229        13/40    8:05       35:17
97    Kimberly Stepien       F3035         6/74    8:06       35:24
98    Caroline Altfeather    F3035         7/74    8:07       35:25
99    Sue Voss               F5659          1/6    8:07       35:25
100   Natalie Moran          F0121          2/6    8:10       35:38
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101   Darnyl Klatt           M3035        17/48    8:10       35:40
102   Terri Weninger         F3640         5/69    8:11       35:42
103   Steve Kinderman        M4145         9/31    8:11       35:43
104   Anne Wandler           F4649         5/27    8:12       35:46
105   Brian Weber            M3640        13/36    8:12       35:47
106   Graham Anderson        M3640        14/36    8:12       35:48
107   Kurt Benzine           M4649         9/24    8:13       35:55
108   Joe Frodl              M4649        10/24    8:14       35:57
109   Paul McNaughton        M6065         1/10    8:15       36:01
110   John Wendland          M2229        14/40    8:15       36:02
111   Alex Woo               M0121         8/11    8:15       36:03
112   Jeff Olsen             M3035        18/48    8:15       36:03
113   Nadia Musallam         F2229         7/63    8:16       36:07
114   Ann Taff               F2229         8/63    8:18       36:13
115   Stan Stofflet          M6065         2/10    8:18       36:15
116   Sarah Faust            F3035         8/74    8:19       36:18
117   Kory Sorge             M0121         9/11    8:19       36:18
118   Derek Waldoch          M3035        19/48    8:19       36:20
119   Eric Brown             M3035        20/48    8:19       36:21
120   Greg Bachrach          M5659          1/8    8:20       36:23
121   Matthew Wirtala        M2229        15/40    8:20       36:23
122   Donald Rickard         M4649        11/24    8:20       36:25
123   Tricia Layde           F3640         6/69    8:21       36:26
124   Barb Schantzen         F5055         2/30    8:21       36:29
125   Madeline Wegerbauer    F0121          3/6    8:23       36:37
126   Adam McCalvy           M3035        21/48    8:23       36:37
127   Martha Bollig          F4145         1/39    8:24       36:42
128   Robert Ramsdell        M5055        11/25    8:24       36:43
129   Shawn Sanicola         M3640        15/36    8:24       36:43
130   Paul Peterson          M5659          2/8    8:25       36:44
131   Gary Clark             M4649        12/24    8:26       36:51
132   Allan Helgestad        M5055        12/25    8:26       36:52
133   Joel Moore             M3035        22/48    8:27       36:53
134   Emily Becker           F2229         9/63    8:27       36:56
135   Shannon Barstow        M4145        10/31    8:28       36:57
136   Rachel Veenhuis        F0121          4/6    8:28       36:57
137   Michelle Richard       F3035         9/74    8:29       37:02
138   Carl Ebeling           M4649        13/24    8:29       37:04
139   Punit Prakash          M2229        16/40    8:29       37:04
140   Adam Cleary            M3035        23/48    8:31       37:10
141   Erich Hellmer          M2229        17/40    8:31       37:12
142   Richard Scott          M2229        18/40    8:31       37:12
143   Jill Jenks-Recker      F3640         7/69    8:32       37:15
144   Rachel Seeman          F3640         8/69    8:32       37:17
145   Sara Schumaker         F2229        10/63    8:32       37:18
146   Scott Bliss            M3035        24/48    8:34       37:23
147   Brandon Grady          M3640        16/36    8:34       37:24
148   David Blais            M4649        14/24    8:34       37:26
149   Jeff Burke             M3640        17/36    8:34       37:26
150   Jeff Peterson          M4145        11/31    8:35       37:30
151   Greg Sanden            M4145        12/31    8:35       37:30
152   Ben Thompson           M3035        25/48    8:35       37:30
153   Steven Kruger          M3640        18/36    8:35       37:31
154   Wendy Boehm            F2229        11/63    8:36       37:35
155   Jason Gjermo           M2229        19/40    8:37       37:36
156   Brad Hall              M3640        19/36    8:38       37:42
157   Tracy Neupert          F3640         9/69    8:39       37:45
158   Robert Malinowski      M5055        13/25    8:39       37:48
159   Jeff Smith             M3035        26/48    8:39       37:48
160   Heidi Retzlaff         F3640        10/69    8:40       37:52
161   Ashley Ondresky        F3035        10/74    8:41       37:54
162   Cindy Kowis            F4649         6/27    8:41       37:54
163   Karen Dieringer        F4145         2/39    8:41       37:55
164   Craig Braunschweig     M4649        15/24    8:43       38:05
165   Dana Keim              F3640        11/69    8:43       38:05
166   Holly Kaukl            F3035        11/74    8:44       38:07
167   Jean Stacey            F4649         7/27    8:44       38:10
168   Lisa Klein             F2229        12/63    8:46       38:19
169   Laura Shurtleff        F2229        13/63    8:47       38:21
170   Yvette Loiselle        F3640        12/69    8:47       38:22
171   Doris Parsons          F4649         8/27    8:48       38:27
172   Mark Kolb              M4145        13/31    8:48       38:27
173   Mark Sorensen          M4649        16/24    8:48       38:28
174   Gretchen Baus          F3035        12/74    8:49       38:29
175   Lesley Baird           F2229        14/63    8:49       38:29
176   Paul Hesse             M3035        27/48    8:50       38:34
177   Patrick Bjorklund      M3035        28/48    8:50       38:34
178   Matt Karcher           M2229        20/40    8:50       38:34
179   Meredith Coulson       F3035        13/74    8:51       38:37
180   Mike Sweitzer-Beckman  M2229        21/40    8:51       38:37
181   Jeanne Bauer           F3035        14/74    8:51       38:41
182   Lea Salas              F3640        13/69    8:52       38:42
183   Deanna Clark           F3035        15/74    8:52       38:43
184   Robert Seibel          M4145        14/31    8:53       38:46
185   Eileen Sather          F2229        15/63    8:53       38:46
186   Mary Albiero           F4649         9/27    8:53       38:47
187   Jim Beres              M4145        15/31    8:53       38:48
188   Tonna Moran            F4649        10/27    8:53       38:48
189   Jennifer Stevens       F4145         3/39    8:53       38:48
190   Sue Koch               F4649        11/27    8:53       38:49
191   Leah Wiseman           F3035        16/74    8:54       38:50
192   Kelsy Koch             F2229        16/63    8:54       38:52
193   Paul Sereno            M3035        29/48    8:54       38:54
194   Donald Rogers          M3640        20/36    8:55       38:57
195   Monika Wingate         F3640        14/69    8:55       38:57
196   Dan Murray             M2229        22/40    8:56       38:59
197   Sara Hauer             F3640        15/69    8:56       39:01
198   Noelle Dowling         F3640        16/69    8:56       39:01
199   Brad Skelton           M3640        21/36    8:57       39:05
200   Ann Bachrach           F5055         3/30    8:57       39:06
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201   Jason Hacht            M3640        22/36    8:59       39:12
202   Chris Zerega           M2229        23/40    8:59       39:14
203   Amie Stein             F3035        17/74    9:00       39:17
204   Amy Hanifl             F3035        18/74    9:01       39:23
205   Steven Joehnk          M2229        24/40    9:01       39:24
206   Benjamin Schroeder     M3035        30/48    9:02       39:27
207   Emily Mormann          F3035        19/74    9:03       39:32
208   Michelle Schirmer      F4145         4/39    9:04       39:34
209   Jeff Hahn              M5055        14/25    9:04       39:36
210   Barbara Sinsley        F4649        12/27    9:04       39:37
211   Becky Beth             F3640        17/69    9:04       39:37
212   Erica Hong             F2229        17/63    9:05       39:38
213   John Grall             M5659          3/8    9:05       39:39
214   Chris Ederer           M4145        16/31    9:05       39:39
215   Amy Oaks               F3640        18/69    9:05       39:39
216   Romie Kadlec           M3035        31/48    9:05       39:39
217   Elizabeth Stokely      F2229        18/63    9:06       39:43
218   Brad Stehno            M4145        17/31    9:07       39:49
219   Allen Carlson          M4145        18/31    9:08       39:52
220   Shaun Schrader         M3035        32/48    9:08       39:53
221   Kristi Miller          F4145         5/39    9:08       39:54
222   Thomas Kamrath         M4649        17/24    9:09       39:57
223   John Evans             M6065         3/10    9:09       39:57
224   Dean Rondorf           M3640        23/36    9:09       39:59
225   Ashley Rondorf         F3640        19/69    9:09       39:59
226   Sarah Novitske         F3640        20/69    9:09       40:00
227   David Schollmeier      M5659          4/8    9:10       40:04
228   Chantel Smith          F3640        21/69    9:11       40:04
229   Melissa Smith          F2229        19/63    9:12       40:09
230   Faye Twohig            F5055         4/30    9:12       40:11
231   Beth Carlson           F4145         6/39    9:12       40:13
232   Ellen Wacker           F3035        20/74    9:13       40:13
233   David Day              M3640        24/36    9:13       40:16
234   Mark Twohig            M4145        19/31    9:14       40:19
235   Matthew Emrick         M3640        25/36    9:14       40:20
236   Staci Mariani          F3640        22/69    9:14       40:21
237   Wendy Unke             F4145         7/39    9:15       40:25
238   Bill Jones             M4145        20/31    9:15       40:26
239   Andrew Unger           M0121        10/11    9:16       40:27
240   Scott Meinholz         M3035        33/48    9:16       40:28
241   Lindsey Rasmussen      F2229        20/63    9:16       40:29
242   Jenni Ellifson         F2229        21/63    9:17       40:34
243   Melinda Steltz         F4145         8/39    9:18       40:36
244   Vicki Bresnan          F4145         9/39    9:18       40:36
245   Tanya Morgan           F3640        23/69    9:18       40:37
246   Mike Eversoll          M4649        18/24    9:18       40:38
247   Julie Norland          F3640        24/69    9:18       40:39
248   Mellisa Cameron        F3035        21/74    9:19       40:42
249   Rick Bresnan           M4145        21/31    9:20       40:47
250   Rhonda Scheel          F4145        10/39    9:20       40:48
251   Karen Kelly            F4649        13/27    9:21       40:49
252   Katie Van Beek         F2229        22/63    9:21       40:49
253   Joellen McNaughton     F5055         5/30    9:22       40:56
254   Kristy Kintop          F2229        23/63    9:23       40:58
255   Kathryn Wittwer        F5055         6/30    9:24       41:01
256   John Malecki           M4145        22/31    9:24       41:04
257   John Bissen            M2229        25/40    9:24       41:04
258   Heather Bissen         F2229        24/63    9:24       41:04
259   Liz Farron             F2229        25/63    9:26       41:13
260   Tonia Dziak            F3640        25/69    9:28       41:20
261   Ralph Zebell           M5055        15/25    9:29       41:24
262   Rob Hermann            M3640        26/36    9:29       41:25
263   Don Francis            M2229        26/40    9:31       41:35
264   Kristin Sanden         F4145        11/39    9:32       41:37
265   Christine Buchberger   F4145        12/39    9:33       41:41
266   Tim Walker             M4649        19/24    9:33       41:43
267   Brandon Henak          M2229        27/40    9:33       41:44
268   Ginny Lowry            F3640        26/69    9:33       41:44
269   Laura Walker           F3640        27/69    9:33       41:44
270   Sarah Hieronimus       F3035        22/74    9:33       41:44
271   Kimberly Day           F3640        28/69    9:34       41:48
272   Kim Josten             F3640        29/69    9:36       41:53
273   Jane Kerr              F5659          2/6    9:36       41:54
274   Rob Retzlaff           M3640        27/36    9:36       41:57
275   Kimberly Martin        F3035        23/74    9:37       41:58
276   Kari Heller            F3035        24/74    9:37       41:59
277   Janel Schenider        F3035        25/74    9:38       42:03
278   Randal Schneider       M3035        34/48    9:38       42:03
279   Margaret Grubb         F2229        26/63    9:38       42:05
280   James Wilson           M3035        35/48    9:39       42:10
281   Cindy Buteyn           F4145        13/39    9:40       42:12
282   Kari Stricker          F3035        26/74    9:40       42:12
283   Kim Boldon             F5055         7/30    9:40       42:13
284   Alex Bontz             M2229        28/40    9:40       42:14
285   Tammy Clarkjorgensen   F4145        14/39    9:41       42:15
286   Kathryn Peterson       F3640        30/69    9:42       42:22
287   Mary Ann Feist         F4145        15/39    9:42       42:22
288   Dana Cummings          F3035        27/74    9:42       42:22
289   Mike Harvey            M3640        28/36    9:43       42:26
290   Bonnie Nelson          F4145        16/39    9:43       42:26
291   Mark Peterson          F2229        27/63    9:43       42:27
292   Cheryl Blaskowski      F4145        17/39    9:43       42:27
293   Robin Elario           F3640        31/69    9:44       42:31
294   Mary Jo Kruger         F3640        32/69    9:44       42:32
295   Abigail Nadler         F2229        28/63    9:45       42:33
296   Holly Ceelen           F4145        18/39    9:45       42:35
297   Alissa Kruchten        F3035        28/74    9:46       42:40
298   Rachael Shanahan       F2229        29/63    9:46       42:41
299   Amy Ketterer           F3640        33/69    9:47       42:42
300   Donna Francis          F5055         8/30    9:47       42:43
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301   Holly Studier          F3035        29/74    9:47       42:45
302   Gary Hanold            M5659          5/8    9:48       42:49
303   Andrew Francis         M2229        29/40    9:49       42:52
304   Kristin Hinzman        F4145        19/39    9:50       42:56
305   Thomas McConnell       M4649        20/24    9:50       42:57
306   Sean Regan             M2229        30/40    9:51       43:03
307   Molly Campbell         F2229        30/63    9:52       43:04
308   Kendra Sorge           F2229        31/63    9:52       43:05
309   Jennifer Vining        F2229        32/63    9:52       43:05
310   Patrick Maloney        M2229        31/40    9:52       43:06
311   Daphne Brummond        F3640        34/69    9:53       43:09
312   Megan Jones            F2229        33/63    9:56       43:22
313   William Wetherington   M3035        36/48    9:56       43:23
314   Missy Muente           F2229        34/63    9:57       43:26
315   Jill McNaughton        F3640        35/69    9:57       43:26
316   Alice Pingel           F5055         9/30    9:57       43:27
317   Karly Raeber           F2229        35/63    9:57       43:27
318   Chris Stewart          F5659          3/6    9:58       43:30
319   Rebecca Artos          F3035        30/74    9:58       43:31
320   Dawn Baus              F5055        10/30    9:58       43:31
321   Tim Oleszczuk          M4145        23/31    9:58       43:32
322   Mandee Muente          F2229        36/63    9:58       43:33
323   Renee Perry            F3640        36/69    9:59       43:34
324   Tracy Degner           F3035        31/74   10:01       43:44
325   Alexandra Foss         F3035        32/74   10:03       43:53
326   Ryan Holzhauer         M3035        37/48   10:03       43:54
327   Dana Kutz              F3640        37/69   10:04       43:57
328   Kristin Schauer        F4145        20/39   10:04       43:58
329   Sarah Wheeler          F3035        33/74   10:05       44:01
330   Ann Ledbetter          F2229        37/63   10:05       44:04
331   Kyle Ledbetter         M3035        38/48   10:06       44:04
332   Megan Bawden           F2229        38/63   10:06       44:07
333   Kim Carter             F3035        34/74   10:06       44:08
334   Ron Porter             M4145        24/31   10:06       44:08
335   Kate Jorgensen         F2229        39/63   10:07       44:11
336   Josh Gill              M3035        39/48   10:08       44:16
337   Christopher Westphal   M2229        32/40   10:09       44:18
338   Lori Laporte           F4145        21/39   10:09       44:20
339   Andrew Buteyn          M3640        29/36   10:10       44:24
340   Julia Millard          F2229        40/63   10:12       44:32
341   Alyssa Hochman         F2229        41/63   10:12       44:32
342   Tonya Morel            F3035        35/74   10:13       44:35
343   Jenny Buckles          F2229        42/63   10:13       44:37
344   Marla Hellenbrand      F3640        38/69   10:15       44:44
345   Paul Higgins           M5055        16/25   10:16       44:49
346   Joni Wethall           F0121          5/6   10:16       44:51
347   Michael Denzin         M3640        30/36   10:17       44:55
348   Elizabeth Denzin       F3640        39/69   10:17       44:56
349   Lynette Eickhoff       F3640        40/69   10:18       44:58
350   Andrea Tews            F3640        41/69   10:19       45:02
351   Daniel Weber           M3035        40/48   10:19       45:05
352   Chad Nagel             M2229        33/40   10:20       45:08
353   Carla Eral             F2229        43/63   10:20       45:08
354   Linda Glendon          F4649        14/27   10:20       45:09
355   Rod Dickens            M6065         4/10   10:21       45:12
356   Ann Waller             F5055        11/30   10:21       45:12
357   Kay Lawrence           F4145        22/39   10:21       45:13
358   Drew Lawrence          M4145        25/31   10:21       45:13
359   Gail Juszczak          F5055        12/30   10:21       45:14
360   Brian Karcher          M2229        34/40   10:22       45:15
361   Don McNaughton         M6699          1/2   10:23       45:20
362   Megan Pohl             F2229        44/63   10:23       45:22
363   Don Desenzio           M5055        17/25   10:23       45:23
364   Jonny Richard          M3640        31/36   10:24       45:26
365   Sara Maatta            F3640        42/69   10:24       45:26
366   Krista Kim             F3640        43/69   10:24       45:26
367   Heidi Hoffland         F4145        23/39   10:25       45:29
368   Tammie Miller          F4145        24/39   10:25       45:32
369   Sharon Rateike         F3035        36/74   10:26       45:34
370   Melanie Pavolonis      F3640        44/69   10:26       45:34
371   Monica McGaver         F3035        37/74   10:27       45:40
372   Blaine Snyder          M5055        18/25   10:27       45:40
373   Dennis Cormier         M3640        32/36   10:29       45:47
374   Michelle Cormier       F3640        45/69   10:29       45:48
375   Josie Hammer           F3640        46/69   10:30       45:49
376   Matt Gentz             M2229        35/40   10:31       45:56
377   Rachel Toepfer         F2229        45/63   10:32       45:59
378   Alex Lankey            F0121          6/6   10:33       46:06
379   Ryan Cabaj             M2229        36/40   10:33       46:07
380   Michael McNaughton     M6065         5/10   10:37       46:20
381   Susan McLeish          F3035        38/74   10:37       46:20
382   Sherri Gjermo          F4145        25/39   10:37       46:23
383   Andy Kintop            M0121        11/11   10:38       46:27
384   Jo Christofferson      F4649        15/27   10:39       46:29
385   Rick Ryer              M2229        37/40   10:44       46:51
386   Nellen Ranum           F3035        39/74   10:44       46:53
387   Katie Paulson          F3035        40/74   10:44       46:54
388   Michelle Trussoni      F3035        41/74   10:45       46:55
389   Anne Abresch           F4145        26/39   10:45       46:57
390   Jamie Genthe           F2229        46/63   10:45       46:58
391   Gary Bjerke            M6699          2/2   10:46       47:01
392   Kristi Klopcic         F3035        42/74   10:46       47:02
393   Tricia Kleinsteiber    F2229        47/63   10:47       47:06
394   Rebecca Running        F3035        43/74   10:48       47:09
395   Alison Peterson        F2229        48/63   10:49       47:13
396   Stacey Braemer         F3035        44/74   10:49       47:13
397   Nikki Riddell          F2229        49/63   10:49       47:14
398   Patrick Shields        M3035        41/48   10:50       47:17
399   Amy Swenson            F3035        45/74   10:50       47:19
400   James Kerr             M6065         6/10   10:50       47:20
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401   Wes Dawson             M6065         7/10   10:50       47:21
402   Karen Lackermann       F2229        50/63   10:54       47:37
403   Nancy Koval            F3640        47/69   10:54       47:38
404   Theresa Olsen          F5055        13/30   10:55       47:42
405   Deb Weisensel          F5055        14/30   10:55       47:42
406   Thomas Ciula           M6065         8/10   10:56       47:46
407   Steve Sorge            M5055        19/25   10:57       47:49
408   Daniel Veenhuis        M4649        21/24   10:58       47:52
409   Nina Veenhuis          F4649        16/27   10:58       47:53
410   Ericka Schmidt         F3035        46/74   10:58       47:53
411   Robert Luna            M4145        26/31   10:59       47:59
412   Michael Kalloch        M4649        22/24   11:00       48:02
413   Tracy Becker           F4145        27/39   11:00       48:02
414   Amy Lord               F3035        47/74   11:00       48:03
415   Kelly Meinholz         F3035        48/74   11:00       48:04
416   Rick Suchomel          M5055        20/25   11:00       48:05
417   Geri West              F5055        15/30   11:02       48:10
418   Sarah Granke           F2229        51/63   11:03       48:15
419   Marcia Van Sant        F4145        28/39   11:04       48:20
420   Margaret Claudon       F4145        29/39   11:04       48:20
421   Kelli Harvey           F3640        48/69   11:05       48:23
422   Elizabeth Bergquist    F4145        30/39   11:14       49:06
423   Jennifer Davenport     F3640        49/69   11:17       49:19
424   Molly Swank            F2229        52/63   11:19       49:24
425   Jennifer Roth          F3035        49/74   11:19       49:26
426   Suzan Nast             F4649        17/27   11:21       49:36
427   Maureen Campbell       F3035        50/74   11:22       49:39
428   Lisa Magis             F4145        31/39   11:22       49:39
429   Melissa Gormley        F3640        50/69   11:23       49:44
430   Sandra Schue           F3035        51/74   11:23       49:44
431   Patrick Nadler         M5055        21/25   11:25       49:51
432   Laura Strehlow         F5659          4/6   11:26       49:57
433   Deanna Haas            F2229        53/63   11:30       50:13
434   Michele Blicharz       F3640        51/69   11:30       50:13
435   Francesca McInerney    F3640        52/69   11:31       50:20
436   Linda Gendrich         F5055        16/30   11:34       50:30
437   Steven Brien           M5659          6/8   11:35       50:34
438   Elona Holdhusen        F3035        52/74   11:35       50:34
439   Mark Holdhusen         M3035        42/48   11:35       50:34
440   George Gilmore         M3640        33/36   11:35       50:36
441   Greg Strehlow          M2229        38/40   11:36       50:39
442   Wendy Fischl           F3640        53/69   11:40       50:58
443   Pete Hill              M4145        27/31   11:42       51:06
444   Nancy Hill             F3640        54/69   11:42       51:06
445   Kristine Johnson       F4649        18/27   11:43       51:10
446   Brittani Garner        F2229        54/63   11:44       51:16
447   Michael Worringer      M2229        39/40   11:44       51:16
448   Katherine Hanold       F2229        55/63   11:45       51:19
449   Brian Karsten          M3640        34/36   11:47       51:26
450   Paul Deutsch           M3640        35/36   11:48       51:33
451   Laura Nechkash         F3035        53/74   11:50       51:43
452   Drew Thompson          M3035        43/48   11:51       51:44
453   Brenda Smoody          F3035        54/74   11:51       51:47
454   Sylvia-Monique Thomas  F3035        55/74   11:54       51:57
455   Maria Monroe           F3640        55/69   11:55       52:02
456   Kenneth Denow          M6065         9/10   11:55       52:04
457   Mary Wichern           F3640        56/69   11:57       52:10
458   Jill Nadler            F5055        17/30   11:58       52:16
459   Denise Kunz            F3035        56/74   11:59       52:19
460   Katherine Jones        F3640        57/69   12:00       52:27
461   Susan Mautz            F4145        32/39   12:01       52:31
462   Douglas Ottman         M3035        44/48   12:04       52:42
463   Amy Karsten            F3035        57/74   12:06       52:52
464   Edwin Mierkiewicz      M4145        28/31   12:07       52:55
465   Mary Blevins           F4145        33/39   12:14       53:25
466   Joe Kueny              M2229        40/40   12:18       53:44
467   Dee Warzyn             F4649        19/27   12:23       54:06
468   Tamie Hall             F3640        58/69   12:27       54:22
469   Barry Salberg          M5659          7/8   12:33       54:51
470   Tiffany Schroeder      F3035        58/74   12:34       54:52
471   Kyle Harnack           M3035        45/48   12:34       54:52
472   Apryl Bennett          F4649        20/27   12:40       55:18
473   Dean Bleskacek         M4145        29/31   12:43       55:32
474   Doll Hinchcliffe       F4145        34/39   12:47       55:48
475   Ann Hanlon             F3640        59/69   12:48       55:53
476   Lisa Stueland          F4145        35/39   12:49       55:58
477   Sarah Milinovich       F5055        18/30   12:49       55:59
478   Susan Mikkelson        F4145        36/39   12:52       56:11
479   Leigh Emrick           F3035        59/74   12:53       56:17
480   Melissa Berg           F3035        60/74   12:54       56:21
481   Gwen Mertz             F3035        61/74   12:54       56:21
482   Bryan Brotchie         M3035        46/48   12:54       56:22
483   Brindah Lange          F2229        56/63   12:55       56:25
484   Jennifer Priesgen      F2229        57/63   12:55       56:27
485   Darcy Henderson        F4649        21/27   12:56       56:31
486   William Wipf           M6065        10/10   12:57       56:35
487   Rebecca Burke          F3035        62/74   13:08       57:23
488   Susie Moon             F3035        63/74   13:09       57:24
489   Amanda Ault            F3035        64/74   13:09       57:26
490   Kelly Mach             F3035        65/74   13:10       57:30
491   Eric Mach              M3035        47/48   13:10       57:30
492   Heather Hesse          F3035        66/74   13:10       57:31
493   Janine Gage            F5055        19/30   13:15       57:50
494   Gina Steiner           F3640        60/69   13:19       58:09
495   Susie Hendricks        F6065          1/2   13:23       58:27
496   Katy Gallaher          F2229        58/63   13:30       58:56
497   Jenny Williams         F3035        67/74   13:30       58:57
498   Maria Hernandez        F3035        68/74   13:32       59:05
499   Mark Digman            M5659          8/8   13:35       59:18
500   Chris Jenkins          M3640        36/36   13:42       59:50
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501   Kristin Brovold        F3640        61/69   13:44     1:00:00
502   Debora Suchomel        F5055        20/30   13:46     1:00:09
503   Sue Peacock            F3035        69/74   13:51     1:00:31
504   Laura Waringo          F3640        62/69   13:51     1:00:32
505   Kelly Marzano          F3035        70/74   13:52     1:00:32
506   Kathy Claas            F4649        22/27   13:53     1:00:37
507   Sue Skantz             F4649        23/27   13:55     1:00:46
508   Alicia Stork           F2229        59/63   13:56     1:00:51
509   Vicky Merline          F3640        63/69   14:04     1:01:26
510   Lori Matthews          F5055        21/30   14:07     1:01:39
511   Vicki Schwefel         F5659          5/6   14:07     1:01:39
512   Paula Brown            F3640        64/69   14:08     1:01:44
513   Annie Yoveff           F2229        60/63   14:12     1:02:01
514   Les Bodey              M5055        22/25   14:22     1:02:43
515   Paul Mateske           M3035        48/48   14:24     1:02:52
516   Paula Herman           F4649        24/27   14:24     1:02:53
517   Elizabeth Kane         F2229        61/63   14:29     1:03:17
518   Diane Miller           F5055        22/30   14:52     1:04:57
519   Kurt Stoiber           M4145        30/31   14:59     1:05:27
520   Sandra Jacobs          F5055        23/30   15:18     1:06:52
521   Jill Joswiak           F4145        37/39   15:28     1:07:35
522   Dennis Truckenbrod     M5055        23/25   15:33     1:07:55
523   Marlys Truckenbrod     F3640        65/69   15:33     1:07:56
524   Mary Church            F4145        38/39   15:38     1:08:17
525   Jeff Church            M4649        23/24   15:38     1:08:19
526   Kathleen McCann        F5055        24/30   15:40     1:08:24
527   Trisha Monis           F3035        71/74   15:40     1:08:25
528   Terry Strandell        M4145        31/31   15:41     1:08:29
529   Alicia Deason          F4145        39/39   15:41     1:08:29
530   Dennis Digman          M5055        24/25   15:49     1:09:04
531   Dorothy Newman         F5055        25/30   15:49     1:09:06
532   Kim Potter             F5055        26/30   15:50     1:09:08
533   Emily Ostrowski        F2229        62/63   15:56     1:09:37
534   Dana Ostrowski         F4649        25/27   15:56     1:09:37
535   Marilyn Goepfert       F6065          2/2   16:01     1:09:58
536   Amanda Jackson         F2229        63/63   16:04     1:10:10
537   Gina Gukich            F3640        66/69   16:28     1:11:56
538   Dawn Mangin            F3640        67/69   16:47     1:13:17
539   Sally Midthun          F3640        68/69   16:47     1:13:18
540   Patti Hendrix          F5055        27/30   17:09     1:14:53
541   Sheila Kintop          F5659          6/6   17:09     1:14:57
542   Julia Gill             F3035        72/74   17:44     1:17:26
543   Lynne Peeper           F3035        73/74   17:44     1:17:29
544   Jane Roesch            F4649        26/27   18:13     1:19:33
545   Lisa Kuenn             F3640        69/69   18:13     1:19:34
546   Karen Doyle            F5055        28/30   18:15     1:19:44
547   Debra Serchen          F5055        29/30   18:15     1:19:44
548   Cass Gilbertson        F4649        27/27   18:53     1:22:28
549   Sherri Weidman         F5055        30/30   18:53     1:22:29
550   Susan Viken            F3035        74/74   19:02     1:23:09
551   Robert Kay             M5055        25/25   19:30     1:25:12
552   Tim Kay                M4649        24/24   19:31     1:25:16
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